
 

 

Sun – Orange Grenier 
Aces – Black Maclellan & Vendettoi 

Mercury - Purple Caputi 
Storm – Lime Green Scorpio 

 

2024 – 2025 CLCF GIRLS BASKETBALL 
MIDDLE SCHOOL DIVISION  

@ PASTOR CENTER  
    

Date Time Home Team Away Team         
Sat 11/16/2024 1:15 PM Suns Aces 

 2:15 PM Mercury Storm 
 

Sat 11/23/2024 1:15 PM Aces Storm 
 2:15 PM Sun Mercury 
 

Sat 11/30/2024 1:15 PM Sun Storm 

 2:15 PM Aces Mercury 
 

Sat 12/7/2024 1:15 PM Aces Sun 

 2:15 PM Storm Mercury 
 

Sat 12/14/2024 1:15 PM Storm Aces 

 2:15 PM Mercury Sun 
 

Tue. 12/17/2024 7:00 PM Storm Sun 
Thurs. 12/19/2024 7:00 PM Mercury Aces 

 
Sat 12/21/2023 1:15 PM Sun Aces 

 2:15 PM Mercury Storm 
 

Sat 1/4/2025 1:15 PM Aces Storm 

 2:15 PM Sun Mercury 
 
 

Sat 1/11/2025 1:15 PM Sun Storm 

 2:15 PM Aces Mercury 
    

Sat 1/18/2025 1:15 PM Storm Mercury 
 2:15 PM Aces Sun 
    

Sat 1/25/2025 1:15 PM Mercury Sun 
 2:15 PM Storm Aces 
    

Tue. 2/1/2025 1:15 PM Mercury Aces 
 2:15 PM Storm Sun 


